Document No. DS 13698 Rev. C, ECN 12192
Revision Date: 9/11/2012
LM200802-M-A-300 Surface Mount Pin
Diode Limiter, 20 MHz – 8 GHz Datasheet
Description
The LM200802-M-A-300 Surface Mount PIN Diode Limiter Module is a surface mount, passive two-stage
power limiter which operates from 20 MHz to 8 GHz.  It is manufactured using Aeroflex Metelics proven
hybrid manufacturing process incorporating silicon NIP and PIN diodes integrated onto a ceramic substrate.

other of the intellectual rights of Aeroflex or of third parties.
Copyright 2012  Aeroflex / Metelics. All rights reserved.
Part Number Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
LM200802-M-A-300-T Tube Packaging
LM200802-M-A-300-R Tape-Reel Packaging Quantities of 250 or 500
LM200802-M-A-300-W Waffle Packaging
LM200802-M-A-300-E RF Evaluation Board